

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work —	Const. of				
road from Bahurwa P.M. to					
Dubey Jala.					
Agency —	Narsingh Eng'g Co.				
	Pvt. Ltd., P. Bagla, West				
	Chandana.				
Agreement No. —	35 SRS / mmsy /				
	2020-21				
dt of start —	25/01/21				
dt. of Completion —	24/01/22				
1/2) Clearing and grubbing					
road land...					
$2 \times 2 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} =$					3780.00 ²
$2 \times 1 \times 15.0 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} =$					45.00 ²
	Total =				3825.00 ²
					= 0.38 ²
					Hect.
2/3) P.W. & fixing masonry					
board.					
1 No.					1 No.

Continuation

By
 27.01.21

J.E.

By
 27/01/21
 J.E.

Attested

 06/5/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abs/area of road					
1) Piv const of working benching — do —					
1.280 RM wide Page — (22)					
@ Rs. 10566.64 / RM ————— Rs.					135250
2) Piv const of reference pillars — do —					
1.280 RM wide Page — (22)					
@ Rs. 10997.91 / RM ————— Rs.					140770
3) Piv clearing & grubbing of road canal — do —					
0.28 RM wide Page — (22)					
@ Rs. 5132.22 / Met ————— Rs.					194312
4) Piv const of embankment lead up to 1000 M/each					
752.34 M ² wide Page — 33					
canal — 728.06 M ²					
@ Rs. 121.94 / M ² ————— Rs.					268420
5) Piv const of subgrade x B/shoulder — do —					
993.581 M ² wide Page — 27					
@ Rs. 176.58 / M ² ————— Rs.					1754470
6) Piv const of embankment lead up to 100 M length					
1755.46 M ² wide Page — 33					
canal — 1691.81 M ²					
@ Rs. 139.84 / M ² ————— Rs.					2365830

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26 (27) Plr laying R.C.C. stone pipe — do —					
37.50 M				Page — (21)	
@ Rs. 231.79/M					Rs 274422
27 (28) Plr planting of trees by the road side — do —					
122.00 Nos				Page — (31)	
@ Rs. 819.92/cash					Rs 1000302
28 (29) Plr reinforcement in foundation — do —					
37.33 M ²				Page — (37)	
15.56 M ²				Page — (37)	
112.00 M ²				Unit	
@ Rs. 287.22/M ²					Rs 305522
29 (32) Plr steel filling in foundation — do —					
3.90 M ²				Page — (27)	
1.45 M ²				Page — (21)	
5.55 M ²					
@ Rs. 420.59/M ²					Rs 23432
30 (34) Plr R.C.C. N.25 grade in foundation — do —					
4.01 M ²				Page — 22	
8.025 M ²				Page — (25)	
12.025 M ²					
11.24 M ²					
@ Rs. 6077.47/M ²					Rs 689192
31 (29) Plr R.C.C. N.25 grade in box cell — do —					

Continuation

Continuation

4/2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F - A. 72670442
					add G.S.T @ 12% 8720452
					add C. cell @ 14% 726702
					add G.S.T - A. 884932
					Rs. 83002522
					less 3.11% below H. - 2581382
					Rs. 80421142
					less previous payment H. 47897232
					net pay. Rs. 32523912
					Rs. 22.10.2022
					22/10/22
					AE
					J.E.

certified that the work
has been completed as
per specification.

Rs. 22.01.2022

J.E.

AE

Attested
Arun
06/15/22